
LACountyFair.com • (909) 623-3111

on single-day admission

* Tickets include an exclusive offer for a carnival ride 
wristband. Purchase required; restrictions apply. 

(Regular Price $20)

Adult $13  
Ages 13 & older

(Regular Price $12)

Child $7 
Ages 6-12; 5 & younger free

Purchase today!

Passport to Savings 
Coupon Book $5 
(more than $1,200 in value)

Online Ticket Instructions
1. Visit LACountyFair.com/buytickets
2. Enter promo code:

SAVE MORE
THAN

More acts announced soon! 

Go to LACountyFair.com to purchase a Party Box today!

BE A VIP...BOOK A CONCERT PARTY BOX TODAY!
PROUD SPONSOR

The Commodores,
The Stylistics & The Ohio Players

Friday, Aug. 31

Luis Fonsi Saturday, Sept. 1

Mariachi USA Fiesta Sunday, Sept. 2

KC & the Sunshine Band
& Kool & the Gang Monday, Sept. 3

Lost 80's Live featuring  
A Flock of Seagulls, Wang Chung, 
Mission Persons and more

Thursday, Sept. 6

Kane Brown Friday, Sept. 7

Grand Funk Railroad,  
Burton Cummings & Blue Öyster Cult Saturday, Sept. 8

Gabriel "Fluffy" Iglesias,  
One Show Fits All Tour Sunday, Sept. 9

Ramon Ayala y sus Bravos del Norte Thursday, Sept. 13

The Manhattans Feat. Gerald Alston,  
The Brothers Johnson, Rose Royce,  
The Original Lakeside, Jimmy JJ Walker

Friday, Sept. 14

Joan Jett and the Blackhearts  
& Cheap Trick Saturday, Sept. 15

Nicky Jam Sunday, Sept. 16

The Beach Boys Thursday, Sept. 20

WAR & Tower of Power Friday, Sept. 21

Bad Company Saturday, Sept. 22

Dustin Lynch & special guest Tyler Farr Sunday, Sept. 23


	code: CS2018


